1 Planning

O 00 N O Ul b WN

R R R R R R R
o Ul W N P O

17
18 Year Zero
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34 Launch
35
36
37

WHEN

YEAR SEMESTER

2014
2015
2015

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

2016
2016
2016
2016

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

FALL
SPRING
SPRING

SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING

SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SUMMER
FALL
FALL
FALL
FALL

SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING

SUMMER

SUMMER

SUMMER
FALL
FALL
FALL

DATE
6-Nov
20-Feb
3-Mar

24-Mar
30-Mar
1-Apr
1-Apr
17-Apr
7-May

27-May

28-May
29-May

29-Mar

1-Mar

MT Engage Action Plan for Faculty Development
WHAT

CAMPUS KICKOFF
Meeting
Members polled by email

Town Hall Meeting

Feedback from poll compiled

Town Hall Meeting

Poll results distributed to Faculty Development Committee
Meeting of QEP Action Plan Subcommittee

Report will be submitted to Lara Daniel

SACSCOC Liaison Visit

SACSCOC Liaison Visit

Action Plan Subcommittee report will be submitted to Dianna Rust
Faculty redesign work group will consider MT Engage concepts
QEP DOCUMENT WILL BE DRAFTED

QEP Presentation will be part of Orientation for New Faculty

MT Engage will be piloted in UNIV 1010 sections

ePortfolio will be chosen

QEP related FLCs will begin

SACSCOC Visit

Workshop Series will be developed

Deadline to designate Fall 2016 couse as MT Engage Course
Summer QEP Workshop/Institute will be developed

MT Engage Director will begin work in the MT Engage Office

MT Engage Advisor/coordinator will begin work in the MT Engage Office

Summer QEP Institute will be offered

Workshop Series will be offered

MT Engage Classes will be offered for the first time
QEP related FLCs will begin

WHO

Committee
Tom Brinthaupt

QEP Committee Chair
Tom Brinthaupt
QEP Committee Chair
Tom Brinthaupt
Action Plan Sub Chair
Tom Brinthaupt

QEP Committee Chair
QEP Committee Chair
Action Plan Sub Chair

QEP Committee Chair

Resources Subcommittee
LT&ITC

LT&ITC

LT&ITC

LT&ITC
LT&ITC

LT&ITC

Page 1

4/24/2015


adenton
Highlight

adenton
Highlight


38
39
40
41 Year 2
42
43
a4
45 Year 3
46
47
48
49 Year 4
50
51
52
53 Year 5
54

2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2018
2018
2018
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019
2020
2020
2020
2021

FALL
SPRING
SUMMER
FALL
FALL
SPRING
SUMMER
FALL
FALL
SPRING
SUMMER
FALL
FALL
SPRING
SUMMER
FALL
SPRING

QEP Presentation will be part of Orientation for New Faculty

Summer QEP Institute will be offered
QEP Presentation will be part of Orientation for New Faculty
2 QEP related FLCs will begin

Summer QEP Institute will be offered
QEP Presentation will be part of Orientation for New Faculty
QEP related FLCs will begin

Summer QEP Institute will be offered
QEP Presentation will be part of Orientation for New Faculty
QEP related FLCs will begin

Summer QEP Institute will be offered
QEP Presentation will be part of Orientation for New Faculty

MT Engage Director

LT&ITC
MT Engage Director
LT&ITC

LT&ITC
MT Engage Director
LT&ITC

LT&ITC
MT Engage Director
LT&ITC

LT&ITC
MT Engage Director

Page 2

4/24/2015



