		MT Engage Action Plan for Faculty Development					
			WHEN		WHAT	WHO	
		YEAR	SEMESTER	DATE			
1	Planning	2014	FALL	6-Nov	CAMPUS KICKOFF		
2		2015	SPRING	20-Feb	Meeting	Committee	
3		2015	SPRING	3-Mar	Members polled by email	Tom Brinthaupt	
4							
5							
6		2015	SPRING	24-Mar	Town Hall Meeting	QEP Committee Chair	
7		2015	SPRING	30-Mar	Feedback from poll compiled	Tom Brinthaupt	
8		2015	SPRING	1-Apr	Town Hall Meeting	QEP Committee Chair	
9		2015	SPRING	1-Apr	Poll results distributed to Faculty Development Committee	Tom Brinthaupt	
10		2015	SPRING	17-Apr	Meeting of QEP Action Plan Subcommittee	Action Plan Sub Chair	
11		2015	SPRING	7-May	Report will be submitted to Lara Daniel	Tom Brinthaupt	
12							
13		2015	SPRING	27-May	SACSCOC Liaison Visit	QEP Committee Chair	
14		2015	SPRING	28-May	SACSCOC Liaison Visit	QEP Committee Chair	
15		2015	SPRING	29-May	Action Plan Subcommittee report will be submitted to Dianna Rust	Action Plan Sub Chair	
16		2015	SPRING		Faculty redesign work group will consider MT Engage concepts		
17		2015	SUMMER		QEP DOCUMENT WILL BE DRAFTED		
18	Year Zero	2015	FALL		QEP Presentation will be part of Orientation for New Faculty	QEP Committee Chair	
19		2015	FALL		MT Engage will be piloted in UNIV 1010 sections		
20		2015	FALL		ePortfolio will be chosen	Resources Subcommittee	
21		2015	FALL		QEP related FLCs will begin	LT&ITC	
22							
23							
24							
25							
<mark>26</mark>		2016	SPRING	29-Mar	SACSCOC Visit		
27		2016	SPRING		Workshop Series will be developed	LT&ITC	
28		2016	SPRING	1-Mar	Deadline to designate Fall 2016 couse as MT Engage Course		
29		2016	SPRING		Summer QEP Workshop/Institute will be developed	LT&ITC	
30							
31		2016	SUMMER		MT Engage Director will begin work in the MT Engage Office		
32		2016	SUMMER		MT Engage Advisor/coordinator will begin work in the MT Engage Office		
33		2016	SUMMER		Summer QEP Institute will be offered	LT&ITC	
	Launch	2016	FALL		Workshop Series will be offered	LT&ITC	
35		2016	FALL		MT Engage Classes will be offered for the first time		
36		2016	FALL		QEP related FLCs will begin	LT&ITC	
37							

Page 1 4/24/2015

38	2016	FALL	QEP Presentation will be part of Orientation for New Faculty	MT Engage Director
39	2017	SPRING		
40	2017	SUMMER	Summer QEP Institute will be offered	LT&ITC
41 Year 2	2017	FALL	QEP Presentation will be part of Orientation for New Faculty	MT Engage Director
42	2017	FALL	2 QEP related FLCs will begin	LT&ITC
43	2018	SPRING		
44	2018	SUMMER	Summer QEP Institute will be offered	LT&ITC
45 Year 3	2018	FALL	QEP Presentation will be part of Orientation for New Faculty	MT Engage Director
46	2018	FALL	QEP related FLCs will begin	LT&ITC
47	2019	SPRING		
48	2019	SUMMER	Summer QEP Institute will be offered	LT&ITC
49 Year 4	2019	FALL	QEP Presentation will be part of Orientation for New Faculty	MT Engage Director
50	2019	FALL	QEP related FLCs will begin	LT&ITC
51	2020	SPRING		
52	2020	SUMMER	Summer QEP Institute will be offered	LT&ITC
53 Year 5	2020	FALL	QEP Presentation will be part of Orientation for New Faculty	MT Engage Director
54	2021	SPRING		

Page 2 4/24/2015